
Al4-Lancaster Faming, Saturday, June 16,1690

Phila. Vegetables
June 13, 1990

PARTLY CLOUDY 60-81.
ARTICHOKES SUPPLIES LIGHT CA

cm 24s 13.00 36s 12.00.
ASPARAGUS SUPPLIES LIGHT WA

30-lb crt Long Green WAExFcy Ige
20.00-21.00.

BEANS ABOUT STEADY venous bu
containers Round Green type unless other-
wise stated GA 9.00 SC 8.00 fair cond
6.00 NC fair qual 5.00-7.00 ord cond 2.50
VA 7.00-9.00 few high as 11.00.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY NJ crt bchd
12s 5.00-7.00 NC topped 50-lb crt med
14.00.

BROCCOLI SLIGHTLY LOWER CA
cm bchd 14s 7.50-B.SO mos 8.00 18s one
label 9-9.50 loose crowns 10.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS NO SUPPLIES.
CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4

buctn & crt med green unless otherwise
stated NC 6.00-7.00 Savoy type 10.00Red
12.00NJ 5.50-7.00 mos 6.00 GA 50-lbsks

fair cond 3.00-4.00 NY 50-lb sks Ige
5.50- mos 5.50.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
8.00- few hgr 10-5 lb film bags in
film sacks CA few 11.50SO-lb sacks loose
jumbo CA 12.00- 15.00 FL 12.00 MEX-
ICO 12.00few hgrcm bchd 24sCA 10.50
miniature type FL&oHctn2Ol2ozfilm
bags 7.00 CA cm bchd 24s 11.00.

CAULIFLOWER CA cm film wipd 9s
8.00- few 11.00 ord-fair cond
3.50- 12s 9.00-11.00 tome 12.00.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY CA cm
1-1/2 doz 14.00 some 15.00 2 doz
12.00- few 15.00 few 11.00 2- 1/2
doz 11.00-13.00 few 14.00 3 doz
11.0013.00Hearts film wipd 18s 9.00 FL
crt & ctn 2-1/2 doz 12.00 3 doz
10.0011.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE SUPPLIES
LIGHT NJ celery crt 6.007.00 mos 7.00
CA SOlb cm Nappa 12.00-16.00

CORN ABOUT STEADY wirebound
crt approx 4-1/2-5 dozFL Yellow 8.00 fur
qua! 6.50-7.00 White 8.50-9.00 mos 9.00
few hgr GA Yellow 7.50-8.00 mos 8.00
fair cond 4.50 White 9.00 NCYellow fair
cond 4.50.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 boots & ctns waxed medium unless
otherwise slated GA fair appear 8.00-900
few 10.00fair qual 5.00-6.00 few 4.00 NC
fair appear 7.00-9.00 few 10.00fair qual
5.00- one lot best 7.00-8.00 Ige 5.00-
6.00 sml 6.00-7.00 fair qual low as 5.00
VA sml 8.00-9.00 few 10.00 fair qual
5.00- FL fair cond 6.00-8.00.

DAIKON SUPPLIES LIGHT CA 40-lb
cit 18.00.

EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL bu
& 1-1/9 buctns med incl wrpd 7.00 occhgr
fair appear 5.00-6.00 fair qual 4.00-5.00
GA 1-1/9 bucit & cm 6.00-8.00 mos
6.00-

ENDIVE LOWER NJ 1-1/9 bucrl
5.00- few 4.00 crt 24s fair appear
4.00- OH 1-1/9 bucm 6.00 CA cm 24s
8.00-

ESCAROLE LOWER NJ 1-1/9 bucrt
5.00- mos 6.00 few 8.00 few 4.00crt
24s 5.50-6.50 OH 1-1/9 bucm 6.00-8.00
CA cm 24s 8.00-9.00.

Tops & Rape 6.00 Kale 5.006.00 Swiss
Chard 7.00 PA 1-1/4 buert CoUards, Mus-
tard, Turnip Tops, Kale& Rape 5-5.50 CA
24s Red Kale 12.00 201 b cm Broccoli
Rabe 20.0021.00.

LEEKS ABOUT STEADY NJ crt bchd
12s 10.00.
LETTUCE ICEBERG ABOUT

STEADY cm 24s unless otherwise stated
CA 8.0010.00mos 8.009.00fair qual low

as 7.00 ord cond 3.005.00 film wipd
10.00-11.00 NJ 4.00-5.00 ROMAINE
ABOUT STEADY CA 24s cm 8.50-10.00
mos 9-9.50 crt 12.0013.00 NJ crt & cm
24s 4.006.00 mos 4.005.00 BIG BOS-
TON CA cm 24s 6.50-7.50 NJ Eastern
Boston crt 24s 4.006.00 mos 4.005.00
8188 NJ sml crt 20s 4.00-5.00 LEAF CA
cm 24s 8.009.00 mos 8-8.50 few 9.50fair
cond 7.00 Red 8-8.50 few 9.00 fair cond
7.00 NJ crt 24s incl Red 4.006.00 few
7.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 lOlb cm
med 9-9.75 Ige 11.00- 11.50 packages
10-12 oz 9.25-9.75 3-lb cm Shiitake
16.50-17.00 fair qual 11.00.

OKRA SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
NJ cm bchd 48s 9-9.50 crt bchd 36s
6.007.00 CA cm bchd 48s 6.00-8.00
MEXICO cm bchd 48t 5.006.00.

PARSLEY LOWER bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwise stated NJ crt & bubkt
5.00- occ 8.00 few 4.00 Plain
5.00- mos 7.00 occ 8.00 few 4.00.

PARSNIPS NJ 1/2 bucm few 10.00.
PEAS-GREEN SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
PEAS-SUGAR ABOUT STEADY

10-lb ctn per lb CA 1.60-1.80
GUATEMALA 1.90-2.00.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucrts & ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated FL Ige 10.00 fair
cond 7.00-8.00 med fair qual 8.00fair cond
5.00 Red Ige fair cond 14.00 fair qual &

cond 10 00-12.00 medfair cond 12.00GA
exlge 13.00 Ige 10.00 med 10 00
NETHERLANDS 5-kilo ctn Ige Red
16.00- Yellow 20.00-21.00 Orange
23.00- Purple 30.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY cm Red
30-6 oz film bags unless otherwise stated
OH 6.50-7.00 mos 6.50 14-1 lb film bags
6.75 bchd 24s 8.00 fair cond 5.00-6.00
White 24-8 oz film bags 7.00 CA cm Red
bchd 24s 7.00.

RUTABAGAS NO SUPPLIES.
SPINACH SUPPLIES LIGHT NJ

Savoy type bubkt 10.00fair cond 7.00-8.00
CA Flat type cm bchd 24s 8.00-10.00few
7.00.

SWEET POTATOES 40-lb cm cured
Jeweltype NCUS#I 12.00-13.00ord qual
5.00.

GARLIC per lb MEXICO 30-lb ctn
New Crop Super Colossal 1.67 Colossal
1.55-1.60 Super jbo 1.50 jbo 1.40.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt & cm
approximately 1-1/2bu bchd unless other-
wise stated NJ 1-1/4 bucrt Coilards
5.00-6.00 fair cond 4.50 Mustard, Turnip

TOMATOES SX6S LOWER. OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 25-lbcm Pink to Light
Red 85% or better US#l qual unless other-
wise stated FL sx6s 10.50-11.00 mos
11.00 few 12.00 6x6s 10.00-11.00 mos
10.00 6x7s few 11.00 fair qual sx6s
10.00-10.506x6s 9.00-10.00mos 9.00 GA
fair qual sx6s 10.00 6x6s 9.00 SC sx6a
9.00 6x6s 8.00 REPACKED LOCALLY
FL & GA sx6s 12.00 6x6s 11.00 6x7s
11.00PLUM TYPESUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE CHERRY TYPE
flats 12-1 pint trays FL fair qual 8.00 fair
qual & cond 5.00-6.00.

TURNIPS topped NJ 25-lb film bags
med 5.00.

Contracts Being Offered For...
New Farrow To Finish Units

Preferrably 300-500 Sows. Also Interested
In New And Existing Finishing Floor

To Be Run “All-In-All Out”
We Supply

• Cash Flow Information
• Professional Service Personnel
• Quality Genetics
• Producer Incentive Programs

Become a part of our Planned Growthl
Call now to discuss this opportunity!

717-626-0331
or

l-800-432-3040

EVERGREEN
TRACTOR CO., INC.EsSI

©Complimentary ICE CREAM CUPS
During “June Is Dairy Month”

ANNOUNCING THE AVAILABILITY OF USED
PARTS FOR THE FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters • Disc Harrows j
• 2500 Plows • Cultlpacksrs and Roller Harrows /
• F350 Hydraulic Reset Plows (John Deere and Brllllon) j
• Cultivator Parts • 35 and 3800 Harvesters |
• Grain Drills • Grain Platform I
• Trip Plows • Combine Corn Head j

This Is a partial listing. Please call for availability even If your machine Is not listed.

TRACTORS:
JO 2040 OtoMl
NH L328 SkM Loadar, 411 Hra.,nlea
JO 2040, HOP, Dual Remote
JO 2040 With HM.O, Loadar
Caaa 10108 Skid Staar Loadar
Bobcat #722 Staar Skid Loader
IH #244 4 Whaal Drlva w/AQ Tech

IWS-HOLDBOARD AND CHISEL!
...$6,950

6,850
.$10,500
.$13,500
...$3,750

JD 7B 2600 Plow. .$3,950
JD F3BO 8-16” Hyd. RmK Plow.
JD 1480 0-16” Soml-Mtd. P10w...

..$2,350

..$2,250
BHIIIon 0 Teeth VRipper
JD 4-10” F328 Auto Reeel Plow

..$2,650

..$1,250
JD 2800 7x18” On-Land Plow. .$5/400
JD IB Roll-Over Plow .$1,250

Loader, Power Steering, Like Now, IH 7 Tooth 3 Pt. Chiaol. 51,275
Laoa Than 100 Hra.

JO 4040 Power Shill, Sound Guard,
2300 Hra., Sharp

JO 4440 Quad Range, Sound Guard,
Sharp

JO 4240 PS, Sound Guard
Caaa 1816 Skid Staar Loader
IH 300 w/Plew
Oliver 70
JO 80 w/Pewer Stealing and 3 PI
IH 844 Hydro w/2000 Leader

IH 0 Tooth Pull Type Chisel...
JO 1480 4x16 Soml-Mtd. Plow

.$1,650

.$2,250
JD 2700 0B Aide Reeel On-Land Plow $7/450
JO 10 Tooth Pull Type Chisel $1,650
JO 2800 4x10” Auto Reset Plow $3,950
JD 2700 4x18” Auto Reset Plow $5,850
JD 2600 8x18” Auto Reeel Plow .$6/450
JD 7 Tooth Chisel Plow w/3 Pt. $950

AND FIELD CULTIVATOR!
JD 12’ TWA Plowing Disc
Kswanee 12' Rock Flex Oise
Kawense 800 Rock Flex Plowing Disc 12’.
Brady IB' Folding Field Cultivator
JD KBA 32 Wheel Carrier Disc
IH 848 IS' Vlbra Shank w/Harrow
JD 12' Field Cultivator w/Harrow
JD 210 14' Black Gang Disc
JD #2lO 18' Black Gang Dlae
IH 9' Whl. Carrier Disc Harrow
JD 310 Plowing Disc w/Mld-Wsst Buster

Bar.

..$3,250
..$2,450
..$2,950
..$2,150
....$650

6620 Sid* Hill, turbo hydro, h**t*r & air, monitor,
•pr**d*r.

Ml til eombln*, sharp
JD #343 3 Row 30” Com sad
13' Rigid Head for Sid* Hill
NH 890 2 Row Narrow Snappar Hsad
(2) JD 443 Com Haada
JO 843 Com Hsad
JD 4400 Dlasal Rotary Serasn Combina, Auto

Haadar Haights, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Fssdsr Houaa

JD 213 Flax tallow Raal
JD 6600 Dlasal Slds Hill Hydro Combina,

Auto Haadar Haights, 26L Tlraa,
Nies

JO 6444 Com Haad
JD 653 6 Row 30” Baan Haad

53,650
51,750
51,200

•a. $4,650

....$950

..$l/450

..$3,650

..$2/450
....$650

.$4,500

IP CULTIVATOR!
ROTARY HOES

JD 4 Row Front Mount Cultivator
For 3020 $1,550 1

JD RM 4 Row Cultivator $1,275 .
JD RM ■ Row tctfllillvator w/Tranapert "

JD RM • flew Cultivator $1,550
JO RM 4 Row Narrow Cultivator .....$1,275
JD 20' Rotary Hoa, Lika Now $2,350
IH 4 Row 3 PI. Cultivator $350

Ml #402 Raka
<lO 1 Row, Row Crop Attachmont, Nlea $550
JD BV4 ’ Pickup Attachmont
JD 2 Row 30" Row Crap Attachment
Font 3 PI. Flail Mower
MC T Rotary Scythe
JD 24T Balar w/EJoctor
NH 1010 Bala Wagon
JD ISA Chopper
JD 27 0 Row Stalk Shraddar
NH 707 3 Pt. Harvaotar w/Both Hoada,

CULTIPACKERS
Brllllon 10’ w/Blg Shaft
Brllllen 3’ Section 28' Packer
Brllllon 12’ Packar, Big Shaft
JO 10’ Packer.
(I)*Tft)iEach Brllllen 12' Packers

s9so
...$2*450
...$1,150
...$1,050

Nkw
NH 2M Bator w/EJader
Hatalon 1070 T Mower CapdjJJonar,

Nlea

w/Tranaport
Brilllen 12’ w/Blg Shaft
JD 12’ Cultlpaekar
Brilllon 14’ Transport Paeksr
Brilllen 12' Packer w/Transport
1 Sal Brilllon 4' Packer Pupa...
1 Sal Brilllon 4' Packer Pupa (Sprockets)
Pittsburgh 1114 ‘ Cultlpaekar

•Mh $1,250

..$1,250
-$1 (850
..$1,550
....$550
....$450
....$550

NH >B2 Orlnctor-Mlxar...
JO >7 Loadar, All Hydraullca For Utlltty *1,150
Oonahura Imptomant Traitor 51,150
JO 148 Loadar for Row Crop Trader 52^50

JD FMO 18’ Rellar Harrow, Nleo.
IH #3lB 12' Rollar Harrow
Brllllon 18' CuHlmulehar.
Brillien 18' Rellar Harrow
Brllllon 18' Now Biylo Stretch Frame

Rellar Harrow, Nice
Brllllon 14’ Roller Harrow
Brllllon 10* CuHlmulehar.

s3*oso
52,550

.......$8,250

.......$3,350
JO *3OO 21x7 DO Drill
JO *3BO 23x7 Drill w/Qrasa And Gang

Praaa Attach., Nlea .$5,900
JO 7000 No-TIII Plantar, Liquid

Yattar, Countara, Manltar, Nlea. $3,750
JO 7200 4 Raw Plantar, Sharp... $9,500
(2) aa. JO 3000 10K7 Drilla

w/Tandam HHeh, DO w/Qiaaa Beth For $7,950
JO 248 2 Raw Plantar Unit 1750
JO Medal B 17X7 Plain Grain Drill,

.......$3,050
.......s2^so

.52,150

Bgl. Dieo w/Oraaa, Me*
JO *3OO I«x7 DrM teQr*M ....

JO 870 Dal. Skid StwMCftadar w/M“
■uekal Only 1 ©SSrUnh Latl....4M|CoQ $11,750
Naw Warranty

GRAIN DRYERS;
Naw Farm Fana ABB Auto-8atch Dryor.

MUST MOVE. CALL FOR PRICE....
(Daaiar hquHaa Wateoma)

Comma la-
JD 4MB MFWO w/15 Speed, PS,

SO, Aimed New
JD 300 Com Pieter w/2 Row

Wide Heed
IMS IB' Qooeeneek Beaver Tall

Equip. Trailer, IMOO QVW
JD M2O LL Hydra Combina Chopper,

Sharp
JO BSOO LI Hydra Combine Chepper,

Hie*
JD 120* Mewer Cendttlenar
JD 24T Baler w/#3O Ejector
JD 338 Baler w/«30 Ejector
JD 4B Loader For 2 Cylinder

Traeler
JD 3200 0x10" Pull Type Aut*

Reaal Plew
Tranaeratt 42* Drop Deck Trailer,

Air Rida, Nlea

■'l

$26,600

$27,500
.$27,500
...$2/450
...$1,950

sBso
...$2,150
...$6,950

.$21,750

...$3,650

...$4,450

.*1,450

.*4,350

.*1,350

.*2,950

.*1,075

.$3,250

.*2*so

*4200

..$1,710

..$3,150

30 Evergi


